
Real Estate Attorney's  

 

Jacob Davidoff, Esq. 

Partner Fentin, Goldman, Turk, & Davidoff LLP 

Direct: 646-381-4533 

Office: 212-381-4533 

270 Madison Avenue, Suite 1500 

New York, NY 10016 

212-265-4900 (phone) 

646-964-6600 (fax) 

E-Mail: jdavidoff@fentingoldman.com 

 

Adam Seth Turk, Esq. 

Partner Fentin, Goldman, Turk, & Davidoff LLP 

Direct: 212-381-4531 

E-Mail: aturk@fentingoldman.com 

270 Madison Avenue, Suite 1500 

New York, NY 10016 

212-265-4900 (phone) 

646-964-6600 (fax) 

 

Samuel Gilad, Esq 

The Law Firm of Walsh & Gilad, PLLC   

76-12 41st Avenue Elmhurst, NY 11373 

P: 516-993-1278   



F: (718)-793-2247 

Email: samuel@rjwesq.net  

 

Ronald Vinbaytel, Esq. 

Mekhtiyev Law Firm, P.C. 

110 West 40th Street, Suite 2302 

New York, New York 10018 

Office: (212) 203-6974 

Fax: (845) 684-2562 

serge@mekhtiyevlaw.com 

 

Loan Consultant 

 

Sara Edelman 

Loan Consultant 

(516) 267-5236 office 

(718) 207-7751 cell 

(516) 320-8008 fax 

Email address: SEdelman@loandepot.com 

 

John Pasquarello 

Home Lending Officer 

Citibank, N.A. 

Direct Number: 917.494.6489 

Fax: 833-982-1096 



Email address: john.pasquarello@citi.com 

 

David Schwartz, Senior Vice President 

The Federal Savings Bank  

direct: (646) 568-3637 

fax: (312) 212-5624 

cell: (917) 744-2875 

email: dschwartz@thefederalsavingsbank.com 

 

Adam Missry,  

Mortgage Banker 

The Federal Savings Bank | 150-20 Hillside Avenue, Queens, NY 11432 

direct: (646) 568-3607 

fax: (646) 568-3673 

cell: (818) 284-0794 

email: amissry@thefederalsavingsbank.com 

 

 

Contractors 

James O’Brien 

(917) 423-5553 

james@atriumcarpentry.com 

 

Vini  

The Painter 



347.575.9538 

 

S A General Construction USA Corp.  

Versatile Restoration 

1007 E 59th street, Brooklyn, NY 11234 

Tel: 718-500-1755 Cell: 646-520-6977 

restorationversatile@gmail.com  

 

 

Real Estate Photographer & Floor Plans 

 

Anton Brookes 

H5 Photographer  

(917) 346-9735 

anton@antonbrookes.com 

 

H5 Property 

1182 Broadway 3B, New York, NY, USA 

Email: accounting@h5property.com 

h5property.com 

 

Clifford Toy  

Toy Media Inc 

5-49 Borden Avenue Suite 9H 

New York 11101 



646-301-6105 

info@toymediainc.com 

 

Mauricio Moncayo 

347-524-6655 

mauriciomaxmoncayo@gmail.com 

 

Andrew Chace 

shoootin 

M. +1 (646) 741-9896 

O. +1 (929)-406-1429 

shoootin.com 

 

FISCHER Floor Plan 

office@fischerfloorplans.com 

Office: 212-564-0360 

www.fischerfloorplans.com 

 

Home Inspection 

 

True View Home Inspections, LLC 

Nikki Suson 

Office Administrator 

Phone #: +1 914-256-8598 

Email: admin@trueviewhomes.com 

www.fischerfloorplans.com


 

Evan Weiss 

(914) 831-2187 

(845) 242-8282 

evan@trueviewhomes.com 


